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This report was generated on 05/11/21. Overall 355 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

Please select the main reason(s) you did not complete your degree or credentials at Virginia
Western

The courses | took met my educational needs (35) _33%
Transferred (40) _37%
Lack of financial resources (18) -17%
Work schedule (12) -11%
Family responsibilities (15) -14%
Personal issues (15) -14%
Not a good fit (10) -9%

If you had it all to do over again, how likely would you be to choose this program of study?
(Choose same program?)

Likely (84) _24%
Uncertain (25) -7%
Unlikely (14) .4%
Very Unlikely (17) -5%

Please rate your satisfaction with the overall quality of your academic program. (Quality of
academic program)

Neutral (18) -5%

Dissatisfied (10) .3%

Very Dissatisfied (6) I2%
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How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Critical Thinking: ability to make sense of complex issues)

Neutral (21) -6%

Dissatisfied (6) I2%

Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%

How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Written Communication: ability to convey ideas appropriately in writing)

Neutral (36) [ 10

Dissatisfied (7) Iz%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Quantitative Literacy: ability to analyze relevant numerical data)

Neutral (39) -1 1%

Dissatisfied (9) la%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Civic Engagement: ability to contribute to the civic life of the community)

Neutral (61) _ 17%

Dissatisfied (15) .4%

Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%
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How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Professional Readiness: ability to work well with others)

Neutral (21) -6%

Dissatisfied (6) I2%

Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Scientific Literacy: ability to evaluate information gathered through observation or
experience)

Neutral (34) [ 1o

Dissatisfied (9) l3%
Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%

How satisfied were you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Computer Skills relevant to your program)

Neutral (47) -13%

Dissatisfied (8) Iz%

Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Institutional Effectiveness Office Page:3



Alumni Survey 2021 Email

Please rate your overall satisfaction with the following aspects of Virginia Western. (Student
services (Admissions & Enrollment, Advising, Financial Aid Support, Records Office, etc.))

Neutral (39) -1 1%

Dissatisfied (12) .3%

Very Dissatisfied (8) Iz%

Please rate your overall satisfaction with the following aspects of Virginia Western.
(Academic advising)

Neutral (43) -12%

Dissatisfied (14) .4%

Very Dissatisfied (15) .4%

Please rate your overall satisfaction with the following aspects of Virginia Western.
(Learning resources (library, tutoring, testing center, etc.))

Neutral (50) _14%

Dissatisfied (1) |0%

Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Institutional Effectiveness Office Page:4



Alumni Survey 2021 Email

Overall, how satisfied are you with your experiences at Virginia Western?

Neutral (18) [JJJfj5%

Dissatisfied (8) I 2%
Very Dissatisfied (8) Iz%

How likely would you be to recommend Virginia Western?

Fairly likely (74) _21%

somewhat likely (18) [ 5%
Not very likely (8) Iz%

Not at all likely (7) Iz%

Have you taken other college courses since last attending Virginia Western?

ves 7 [
o ) I

Please indicate the institution(s) where you enrolled:

| graduated from a Virginia Western program and continued to enroll here (27) -23%

Radford University (27) -23%
virginia Tech (33) || N2

Roanoke College (9) .8%
VCU (8) .7%

ODU (10) .8%

Liberty University (9) .8%

How well did your Virginia Western credits transfer?

Most transferred directly into my new program of study (116) _68%
Most transferred as electives (26) -15%
Most of my credits did not transfer (4) I2%

| did not try to transfer any credits (25) -15%
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How well did your experiences at Virginia Western prepare you for transfer?

Fairly well (54) _32%
Somewhat (16) - 10%
Very little (5) .3%
Not at all (6) .4%

Were you employed?

ves oo N
vo ) I -

Did you work in western Virginia?

ves 139 -
o 120 N

How many hours per week did you work on average?

Less than 29 hours per week (73) _28%
Between 29-39 hours per week (59) _23%

How long after graduating or last attending Virginia Western did you begin your

employment?

Before graduation or last attending Virginia Western (190) _73%

Within 6 months of completing course work (46) -18%

7-12 months after completing course work (9) I4%

More than a year after completing course work (14) .5%

Were you employed in a field related to your program of study at Virginia Western?

ves 142 N -
o 120 I
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How well did your courses prepare you for this employment?

Fairly well (41) _29%
somewhat (13) [ o>
Very little (4) .3%
Not at all (4) .3%

What was your approximate annual salary?

$35,000- $49,999 (43) _20%
$50,000-$74,999 (24) -1 1%

$75,000 or more (14) [ 6%
| prefer not to answer (11) -5%

How has your employment changed? (mark all that apply)

No effect (142) _41%

Working more hours (71) _21%
Working less hours (53) -16%

Not currently employed (50) -15%

Equivalent or increased rate per hour (36) -1 1%

Decreased rate per hour (10) I3%

Not applicable (33) -10%

How has employment changed for other members of your household? (mark all that apply)

Working more hours (39) -11%
Working less hours (48) -14%

Not currently employed (26) -8%
Equivalent or increased rate per hour (19) .6%

Decreased reate per hour (3) |1%

Not applicable (45) -13%
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Would you or a member of your household be interested in additional training at Virginia

Western?

ves o) [+

Were you aware that the Career Center is available to all former students in addition to

current students?

ves 0o0) I -
o 1) [

Please rate your satisfaction with the Career Center

Very Satisfied (75) _21%
Satisfied (60) _17%
Neutral (58) _17%

Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not familiar/Did not use (152) _43%

What are the best ways to share college updates with you and the community?

Social networking such as Facebook or LinkedIn (160) _48%
TV (80) _24%
Radio (42) -13%

Newspaper (18) .5%
Magazine (12) l4%
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